Product data sheet

L6915VERZ

Flat corner, FWK 90/50060, galvanized

Technical properties

Dimensions
Internal heigth
Trunking height
Length

Internal width
Trunking width

Measure a

Cover, door

Lid with softlip

Materials

Material group

Mecanic features

Bending angle

Installation, mounting

Base punching

49 mm
142 mm
300 mm

54 mm
150 mm

300 mm

steel, plaster

90 °

With base punching

Cable

Internal/useful cross section 2646 mm?
Settings

Angle range 90 °
Accessories included

Accessory configuration Base and lid
Safety

REACH conform Yes
RoHS conform Yes
certificationnormfireprotductsystem DIN 4102-12
classificationnormfireprotductsystem DIN 4102-12
Fire resistance class E 30 -E 60

Subject to technical modifications



